" SAMPLING
SYSTEMS

Specification Sheet

Specification Number: A426-750
Revision: 08
Date Issued: 19-Mar-21

1. art Number:

2. Photograph:

3. Product Information:

Description:

Method of Construction:

Material of Construction:

Nominal Volume:

Brimful Volume:

Overall Height (body & lid):

Body Height:

Maximum Body Diameter:

Lid Diameter:

Nominal Wei
Finish:

ght:

BSE/TSE statement:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

A426-750

Mini-Pot 750ml

Crevice free

316L Stainless Steel

750ml

750ml

116mm

112mm

100mm

102mm

1190g

Bright Polish (Ra < 0.8 microns)

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product
are of vegetable origin

Dry and ambient temperature

Note: If you require container with a watertight seal please see our containers type A836

4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 19-Mar-21
150 o1s Sampling Systems Ltd.

REGISTERED

4-5 Forge Mills Park, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992  Email: info@sampling.com  Web: www.sampling.com
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